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Observations were drawn from Grafton Research Stn {station 058077}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

13ENE4530.32SW8422.813:4230ESE031.418.1Sa1
17ESE4529.89SW8222.713:1831SE030.918.6Su2
37SE6126.619S7325.011:5456SSE030.719.9Mo3
22S9522.413S7624.011:0857SSE0.628.320.5Tu4
26SSE9522.333S7923.209:2267SSE20.624.520.6We5
31SE9223.826SE8824.515:1256SE20.025.921.7Th6
31SSE9722.135SSE9521.509:5272SSE42.423.821.3Fr7
22ESE8324.813E9721.314:2243ESE92.025.421.1Sa8
6ENE9522.111ENE9222.404:3631E49.824.821.3Su9
4N9422.97S9521.511:0228NE15.224.420.0Mo10

11ESE7526.74SW9821.714:1624ESE23.227.420.8Tu11
6ENE6826.62ENE9720.517:2224ESE4.627.719.9We12
9NE5428.69WSW8721.911:5343NW1.229.418.8Th13
9ENE5429.62W8821.713:4524ESE030.118.2Fr14

11NE5329.92WNW9520.717:1124NNE030.317.3Sa15
11NNE4830.97WNW8922.411:4328NE032.118.6Su16
35SE6824.29W8022.513:4156SE029.017.9Mo17
15SE6123.77WSW7919.714:2224ESE024.417.4Tu18
6ESE5526.39WSW8520.615:3024ESE027.118.0We19
7NNE6328.19WSW8620.816:2724ENE028.417.2Th20

11N5430.56WNW9221.813:2622NNE031.318.6Fr21
9E5930.06SW9922.016:3431ESE15.430.520.7Sa22

13E7227.16SW8523.615:3326ESE0.229.421.0Su23
13SE9721.67SE9422.310:3822S6.823.721.2Mo24
15ESE6526.09SW9221.215:4839ESE35.826.419.3Tu25
11S8723.813S9121.108:5426SSW6.424.219.7We26
13SSE9323.17SSW9421.508:5330SSE6.823.520.4Th27
13S9422.39SW9820.215:1924SSE33.023.419.6Fr28
11NNE9422.67NNE9722.206:5135NNE33.424.220.2Sa29
9WSW5530.96WNW9721.510:3126W5.031.120.0Su30
9ESE5128.511SSW8122.116:4431ESE029.318.5Mo31

Statistics for March 2025
147126.1108922.027.519.6Mean
4N4521.62#7319.723.417.2Lowest

37SE9730.935SSE9925.072SSE92.032.121.7Highest
412.4Total
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